COMMON PROVU® METER FEATURES
NEMA 4X, IP65 Front
Input Power Options Include 85-265 VAC or
12-24 VDC
Dual-Line 6-Digit Display, 0.60" & 0.46"
Programmable Displays & Function Keys
Optional SunBright Display Models for
Outdoor Applications

4-Relay Expansion Module
Relays:
ORDERING INFORMATION
PROVU® PD6200 Analog Inputs
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD6200-6R0 PD6200-7R0 None
PD6200-6R2 PD6200-7R2 2 Relays
PD6200-6R3 PD6200-7R3 4-20 mA Output
PD6200-6R4 PD6200-7R4 4 Relays
PD6200-6R5 PD6200-7R5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
PD6200-6R7 PD6200-7R7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
PROVU® PD6300 Pulse Inputs
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC